
OPEN 1D BARRELS

PLACE TIME NAME HORSE POINTS PAYOUT

1 16.476 MAKAELI BURKAM LYON BRFQ 10 221

2 16.616 TAMMY WATSON HOLYCATSNOSPOTS BRFQ 8 166

3 16.660 DEMI HULL HORSE B BRFQ 6 110

4 16.842 ERIN MERCHEN SHESA PORKCHOP BRFQ 5 55

5 16.856 KEVIN HEBENSTRIET PERKALITIOUS 4

OPEN 2D BARRELS

PLACE TIME NAME HORSE POINTS PAYOUT

1 16.997 MELANIE MCKAY HARLANS DASH BRFQ 10 189

2 17.034 KARIN NIELSEN SPECIAL ZIPPINDALE BRFQ 8 142

3 17.037 JEANNE ANDERSON HOT FRENCH TOAST BRFQ 6 95

4 17.077 SAMI O'DAY ROCKET BRFQ 5 47

5 17.091 LUCY JO HENDERSON FRENCHIE 4

6 17.114 SARA NUTSCH MONTANA FLYING TURBO 3

7 17.124 ALI CURRIE COWGIRL TAXI 2

8 17.144 KIRBIE CROUSE MISS FOXY KEEPS 1

9 17.148 BRITTANY NEVIUS PRETTY GIRL SWAGG

10 17.148 JULIE GROVE CHARING PASS YAWL

11 17.232 BRITTANY NEVIUS STORM

12 17.237 LISA OLIVER I DREAM OF JENNIE LAKE

13 17.267 JACKIE VAN PETTEN STAN THE SAN MAN

14 17.296 AVA MILLS CAJO SNAZZY MOON

15 17.354 JESSTINE WALDY SHEEZ HOT

16 17.372 EMILY HOLTON HORSE 3

17 17.447 SARA NUTSCH SAH TRIPLE YOUR CASH

18 17.448 AMY BUTLER PF DOWN N DIRTY

19 17.451 MELANIE MCKAY SO CHICOS TRIPLESHOT

OPEN 3D BARRELS

PLACE TIME NAME HORSE POINTS PAYOUT

1 17.492 NIKKI HOLDER RC PERKS N CORONA BRFQ 10 126

2 17.507 TINA BACKEN ROYAL BABY JAMES BRFQ 8 95

3 17.665 EMILY HOLTON HORSE 2 BRFQ 6 63

4 17.702 SARA SUMPTER SHES DASHIN CORONA BRFQ 5 32

5 17.727 TINA BACKEN FRENCH MARK HUMMER

6 17.732 RICK MYERS SS MITOS LT PRINCESS 4

7 17.782 TAYLOR REAZIN SKYE 3

8 17.789 TAYLOR REAZIN RUNNIN C THE TRAIN

9 17.801 LORAE MYERS SS MITOS EASY SMASH 2

10 17.852 CAMI RENWICK SHES A PEPTO PRINCESS 1

11 17.908 BRENDA HARRIS MISS GHOST PAC

12 18.029 JULIE HENDERSON DOLLY BRFQ 10

13 18.077 LORAE MYERS SS MITOS CHICKA ROSE BRFQ 8

14 18.101 JORDAN VICKERY STITCH BRFQ 6

15 18.169 DIRK HENDERSON HONKEY BRFQ 5

16 18.255 CAMERON HENDERSON ICEMAN 4

17 18.301 CAMI RENWICK FRENCH GIN ON SUNDAY 3

18 18.384 ERIN MERCHEN FRENCHMAN JOHN HENRY 2
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OPEN 4D BARRELS

PLACE TIME NAME HORSE POINTS PAYOUT

1 18.634 EMILY HOLTON HORSE 1 10 95

2 18.778 KATIE FLYNN DANZIN ALL HONOR OWN 8 71

3 18.949 BRENDA HARRIS LETS START A RIOT 6 47

4 18.997 MICHELLE WILSON CK DUAL REBEL 5 24

5 19.038 PAIGE FOX JOKER 4

6 19.595 CHRISTINA CANTRELL TROOPER 3

7 19.611 LESLIE PETERSON HYPERION BAY 2

8 NT16.708 DEMI HULL SHADOW

9 NT17.017 SHARON MILTON BULLY ON THE MONEYES

10 NT17.105 TAMMY WATSON FRENCHMANS CARLY GAL

11 NT17.218 DEMI HULL HORSE A

12 NT17.250 CHEYENNE LARSON JF RED RYDER

13 NT17.421 TABITHA TSCHANZ JENOS SMART POCO COL

14 NT17.984 WHITLY GREGORY EMM A HOTRODREDNECK

15 NT19.093 MOLLEE ADAMSON ROBIN

16 NT19.840 KOLT MERCHEN REGGIE

17 NTBP MELANIE MCKAY BEHOLD HE REINS

18 XNS ANGELA MCGRAW VR DONT JUDGE MY BLING

19 XSCR WHITLY GREGORY QUEENIE

BRFQ = BONUS RACE FINALS QUALIFIER WINNER

ROCK OF AGES 1D BARRELS

PLACE TIME NAME HORSE POINTS PAYOUT

1 16.660 DEMI HULL HORSE B 58

2 16.856 KEVIN HEBENSTRIET PERKALITIOUS 35

3 17.037 JEANNE ANDERSON HOT FRENCH TOAST 23

4 17.091 LUCY JO HENDERSON FRENCHIE

ROCK OF AGES 2D BARRELS

PLACE TIME NAME HORSE POINTS PAYOUT

1 17.267 JACKIE VAN PETTEN STAN THE SAN MAN 49

2 17.296 AVA MILLS CAJO SNAZZY MOON 30

3 17.359 CASSIE VICKERY PRETTY BOY SWAGG 20

4 17.507 TINA BACKEN ROYAL BABY JAMES

ROCK OF AGES 3D BARRELS

PLACE TIME NAME HORSE POINTS PAYOUT

1 17.727 TINA BACKEN FRENCH MARK HUMMER 33

2 17.732 RICK MYERS SS MITOS LT PRINCESS 20

3 17.760 WHITLEY GREGORY EMM A HORTRODREDNECK 13

4 17.801 LORAE MYERS SS MITOS EASY SMASH

5 18.077 LORAE MYERS SS MITOS CHICKA ROSE

6 18.307 CASSIE VICKERY SWAGGS FLAWLESS EFFORT
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ROCK OF AGES 4D BARRELS

PLACE TIME NAME HORSE POINTS PAYOUT

1 18.752 CAMERON HENDERSON ICEMAN 25

2 18.779 JORDAN VICKERY RISER 15

3 19.038 PAIGE FOX JOKER 10

4 NT16.708 DEMI HULL SHADOW

5 NT17.218 DEMI HULL HORSE A

6 NT19.840 KOLT MERCHEN REGGIE

7 NT21.204 WHITLY GREGORY QUEENIE

8 NT23.022 TRINITY DALE MISS GHOST PAC

PEEWEE

PLACE TIME NAME HORSE PAYOUT

1 A42.548 HAZELYNN WILSON RODNEY 5

2 A55.991 VANESSA KELSEY NIKKI 3

SIDE POT RESULTS

FUTURITY 1D

PLACE TIME NAME HORSE PAYOUT

1 17.037 JEANNE ANDERSON HOT FRENCH TOAST 14

2 17.492 NIKKI HOLDER RC PERKS N CORONA

FUTURITY 2D

PLACE TIME NAME HORSE PAYOUT

1 18.997 MICHELLE WILSON CK DUAL REBEL 10

DERBY 1D

PLACE TIME NAME HORSE PAYOUT

1 17.267 JACKIE VAN PETTEN STAN THE SAN MAN 24

2 17.732 RICK MYERS SS MITOS LT PRINCESS

3 17.789 TAYLOR REAZIN RUNNIN C THE TRAIN

DERBY 2D

PLACE TIME NAME HORSE PAYOUT

NO TIMES


